
Zone Detection

FLEXIBLE CONTROL

User-configurable alarm, real-
time recordings, and 100% 
audit trail of interactions.

QUICK & EASY DEPLOYMENT 

Installs in minutes, easy to 
maintain, and no disruption 
to uptime.

100% PROTECTION

Full, precise field of detection 
coverage to the front of 
the rack.

invue.com

Detection & visibility for 
open racks.



Zone Detection

1 Install brackets on top of rack or uni-strut 
2 Power the sensor unit with A/C or PoE
3 Self-adhesive retro-reflectivor tape
4 OneKEY Access Control Point to arm, disarm 

locally
5 100% audit trail of all interactions

6  Instant audible feedback from detection and   
 alarm

7  Adjustable alarming sensitivity
8  Remote managed access and permissions
9  User-configurable notifications
10  Remote arm & disarm capabilities

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

APPLICATIONS AND USES

Simple, accurate, and easy to use detection for open racks, 
critical equipment, or sensitive areas.

1 

3 

4

2

Zone Detection can be instantly added to new or existing applications such as open racks, aisles, 
cages, doorways, storage, critical equipment and more.

CRITICAL EQUIPMENTSENSITIVE AREASOPEN RACKS

invue.com



Zone Detection

©2022 InVue. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products 
shown. Product is sold pursuant to InVue’s warranty which can be found at invue.com/warranty.

THE AMERICAS   704.752.6513 • 888.55.INVUE
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA   +31.23.8900150
ASIA PACIFIC   +852.3127.6811 

invue.com

rev. 06/02/22

ZONE DETECTION

Ordering Information

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION

RZD101

RZD202

RZD102

RZD302

Zone Detection Unit with AC or PoE input

Zone Detection Top-of-Rack Bracket (Universal)

Zone Detection Unit with PoE input onlyRZD103

RZD201

RZD450

Zone Detection Unit with AC input only

OneKEY access control point

Zone Detection Uni-Strut Bracket

Retro-Reflector Tape Roll (15M / 50FT)


