

Zone Detection

Detection & visibility for open racks.



100% PROTECTION

Full, precise field of detection coverage to the front of the rack.

QUICK & EASY DEPLOYMENT

Installs in minutes, easy to maintain, and no disruption to uptime.

FLEXIBLE CONTROL

User-configurable alarm, realtime recordings, and 100% audit trail of interactions.



Simple, accurate, and easy to use detection for open racks, critical equipment, or sensitive areas.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- 1 Install brackets on top of rack or uni-strut
- 2 Power the sensor unit with A/C or PoE
- 3 Self-adhesive retro-reflectivor tape
- 4 OneKEY Access Control Point to arm, disarm locally
- 5 100% audit trail of all interactions

- 6 Instant audible feedback from detection and alarm
- 7 Adjustable alarming sensitivity
- 8 Remote managed access and permissions
- 9 User-configurable notifications
- 10 Remote arm & disarm capabilities







APPLICATIONS AND USES

Zone Detection can be instantly added to new or existing applications such as open racks, aisles, cages, doorways, storage, critical equipment and more.









Ordering Information

ZONE DETECTION

ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION
RZD101	Zone Detection Unit with AC or PoE input
RZD102	Zone Detection Unit with AC input only
RZD103	Zone Detection Unit with PoE input only
RZD201	Zone Detection Uni-Strut Bracket
RZD202	Zone Detection Top-of-Rack Bracket (Universal)
RZD302	OneKEY access control point
RZD450	Retro-Reflector Tape Roll (15M / 50FT)

©2022 InVue. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown. Product is sold pursuant to InVue's warranty which can be found at invue.com/warranty.